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1. CORMIIENICHEEDEDTT,
This technology is ( ) ( ) ( ) our company.

2. BORIRE. FHLWITOI D BTRSBLTNET,

They are currently ( ) ( ) a new project.

3. ZAERBNWZRIEZLED>DTNET,
The two love ( ) ( ) deeply.

4. )N\—F 1 —TELBCLFELEZD?
Did you ( ) ( ) at the party?

5. RRZMISTIDCHIC. BEEBLTNET,

| exercise every day ( ) ( ) ( ) maintain my health.

6. COELEHBIZDIFICRNTUKD,

This medicine will ( ) you ( ).

7. ZLDEEDNNS YT 1 PBEICSHNLTNET,

Many students ( ) ( ) ( ) volunteer activities.

8. BCHMZRBLET,
I'll explain the details ( ) ( ).

9. FEBDICERBDNITONELUL,

The meeting ( ) ( ) as scheduled.

10. RULEBBURICE>TEZLF UL,
She met and talked with the president ( ) ( ).

M. WRORDDICEEZEO>THTEIEDTIND,
Why don't you ( ) honey ( ) sugar?

12. ROBERBFEACHD BEAT LIS,

His proposal was ( ) ( ) ( ) a refusal.

13. WL DREE FFADBRRICIED FX T,
Her attitude ( ) ( ) my ( ).

14. NETEDDEZZERELTESDODEE LLWDELNEE A,
It might be difficult to ( ) ( ) ( ) in a foreign country.
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

LS

BEZSDICEHLUTNET,
'm ()

) learning a new language.

CORRZRARICTERAINETI,
You should ( ) ( ) ( ) this opportunity.

LiR— FZBEBOHETICRE LTI IZEN,

Please ( ) ( ) your report by tomorrow morning.

RLZIIBIMORBEFI o> TCNET,

She ( ) her mother ( ) the housework.
COETIVIIFEBICAKDH D, BFIARETT,
This model is ( ) ( ) and ( ) ( ) ( ).
SHEFUVWREEZEBNANZE UL,

The company ( ) ( ) new employees.

HRORDDICBIMENREZECEFE UF UL,
The vice president attended the meeting ( ) ( ) (

NIFNICER. REERIINETI,
( ) ( ) ( ), you should do your best.

RONEEBZRARICSERA LI L LD,

Let's ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) the limited time.
LWL YEZR U THTEIEDTID,

Why don't you ( ) the new recipe ( ) ( )?
COBEBEERICSDLDEDFET,

This custom ( ) ( ) ( ) ancient times.

COHREZLDOEEZSIZTHII TLULD,
This policy will ( ) ( ) many problems.

CONI>IARTTETCNET,
This desk ( ) ( ) ( ) wood.

EREAHDEMRZEUICUD LTIIESHN,

Please ( ) ( ) used batteries properly.

BLZFIWEZEES UTLERNFK UL,
She ( ) ( ) the secret.

) the president.
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30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

COANRY FIABENTT,
This event is ( ) ( ).

AIE>TCERELTCRSCENEETY,
It's important to prepare ( ) ( ).

MEREZORHERIRRICEBELUET,
I ( ) ( ) her difficult situation.

ROBRIIEBHEZRE >TNET,

His opinion ( ) ( ) something.

®IFIT>IZ10mCTI,
He is ( ) ( ) ( ) ten years old.

REZIBNTEEZETNEE UL,
She left the room ( ) ( ).

RIIBRZEBHC U TCESCHBAATNET,
He is devoted to his work ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) his health.

FSIRBRIEICEBILD DD ET,

I ( ) ( ) environmental issues.

REZISIMNEFZFE LU TUNET,
She ( ) ( ) psychology.

BECERLUTIZS0N,
Please ( ) ( ) ( ) carefully.

COVYI DT PRILBISELUTNET,

This software is ( ) ( ) beginners.

REZZER, RIIARERICEFZLUE UL,
After graduating from college, he ( ) ( ) ( ) graduate school.

RLZIIZDHTREZET LI LIS,

She made a decision ( ) ( ) ( )-

COBHNRIIFRLUTK>TIZSL,
Please handle this old book ( ) ( ).

RIIKREDIOHIC—FE BN TNET,
He works hard ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) his family.
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45. W5IFFEBZERDTHIRICHE LIS,

They set out on a journey ( ) ( ) ( ) happiness.

46. ¥R, RIBES ULVWWHEEDDBICZEFO>TNET,

Wonderful opportunities are ( ) ( ) ( ) you in the future.

47 RUIEZDF 2B L TWVE T,
She knows the poem ( ) ( ).

48. ERIBHOFMERE L TUNET,
The police are ( ) ( ) the details of the incident.

49. RIIFEZEFRLUTNET,

He ( ) ( ) economics.

50. RAFHLNTOY T U RCEF LK UL,

The company ( ) ( ) a new project.

(EREEUEDHTIY P =117
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

unique / only / to
engaged / in

one / another

enjoy / yourself

in / order / to

do / good

take / part/ in

later / on

took / place

in / person

substitute / for

as / good/ as

gets / on / nerves
make / yourself / understood
having / trouble

take / advantage / of
turn /in

helps / with

in / demand / in / short / supply
took / on

in / place / of

In/any / case

make / the / most / of
give /a/ try

goes / back / to
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

bring / about

is / made / of
dispose / of
gave / away

for / free

in / advance
sympathize / with
counts / for

no / more / than
in / haste

at / the / expense / of
care / about
specializes / in
make / a / choice
suitable / for
went/on/to

on / the / spot
with / care

for / the / sake / of
in / pursuit / of

in / store / for

by / heart
inquiring / into
majors / in

entered / into
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